Time

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-14.30

14.30-15.60

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.16-18.00

18.00-18.30

19.00-....

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Satrday

Devtgaeday
Sl Sy

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

PSSL, TRIESTE, 11-12

Name

Benabou Jean

Coffee Break

Pronk Dorette

Gemer Matthias

Burroni Albert

LUNCH

Grandis Marco

Harazeris Panagis

Coffee Break

Janelidze George

Tholen Walter

Ghilardi Silvio

Moerdijk Ieke

Party at the "Adriatico"

offered by the

University of Trieste

September

"T.B.A.“

Py - Bas )
chrwzft‘at- o.{i SZJ%S

"Construction-effective du-disgramme-locatmenthbre”

"Algebraic Stacks”
(faws)

"N—ca§égories, n-langages et applications aux calculs ( g,ﬁ‘s )
paralléles"

/ée}ww)

"Cubical monads in homotopical algebra"

(Tt 2)

LAY AR FUTLEN I S P L
NJdui e LO}JOxuglﬂS GO Liu‘lﬂld.lbb

"What is a topological indexed category?" (dz @‘eﬁ?té)

{ Cosadi )

"Further examples of descent "

"Sheaf representation and duality for finitely presented
Heyting algebras"” { m@m

"The equivariant Whitehead theorem”

(%«%svgas]



Time

09.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

PSSL, TRIESTE, 11-12 September

Name

Johnstone Peter

Penon Jean

Pedicchio M. Cristina

Coffee Break

Uspenskij Vladimir

Carboni Aurelio

Pare’ Robert

"T.B.A. 1"

"T.B.A."

“On left exact functors”

"On topologicdtMal'cev algebras”

"Small complete non-posetal categories (if any)"

"Path in a category.”



